	And the second s
File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	5 103 125
File Receiver Name	MUMBAT TEAK

Items



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	, colglica (0	to Date	completed by date	On date	Grade	Signature	
File Received By	MUMBRITERM	NA	NA				
Survey							
A tobaco 6	DHAMAC	1		1	2		
Preparation	7 / 1 0	(3		1.1.1	=, •		
A - Very Good, I	B - Satisfactory, C - A	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor	4 4		
ile Returned to HOD ngg. unprepared due o reason	rates is not properly done,	perly done, [Photogothoto not tale	☐ Identification raphs not cle ken, ☐ Owner/	is not clearly early taken, owner repres	done, □ □ Selfie/ sentative s	☐ Market survey for Measurement is not Owner or owner signature not taken,	
n case File is returned y the preparer - HOD ngg. comment & ignature		in the surve	collect the mis y. Survey has t	sing informati	on on his	on with warning to own.	
. Proposal/ Work O	order or		<u>DETAILS</u>	•			
Ref. No.	V15((2024	-25) P	C816-7	38-1	200	
. Type of Service	□-Valuati	ion Report, [cost estimate		vetting certificate	
. Type of customer	⊟ Bank ☐ Compa		PSU [NBFC [Corpora		
Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Off	sb.t		Private client BBBC	IC BAY	REC	CAMPTO	
Case Allotment Of	ncer/	Name	Contact	Number		Email Id	
Fees paying party		NOPPACE VUPPACE		293383	and the second s		
Case Type	2 Cas	e for Fresh A	Account	☐ Case for	exiting ac	count/ customer	
Fees Details	Amount	of Fees A	dvance Amou			vill be paid by	
1,15,000 -	10pe+4-			6655	Bank	□ Customer	
Billing Details	Bil	led To Part	v Name		GS	TIM	

Page 1 of 12



		Page 10 of 12
		CASE DETAILS
	A STATE OF THE STA	
1.	Type of Property	RESIDENTIAC
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c. □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment □ Any other:
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contact Number 5
		ASHIT CHHEDA JEMC CI-1 LEDA
4.	Account Name	MIS: ICT SHOR ICOCUPLIAN COO.
5.	Property Address	
	AKICAMA JE	
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	RBAI WAPIA ROAD, BHOTWADI, EAST Name Contact Number
7		SHIUKUMAR JI / MUMBAT
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents: □ Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney, □ Registered Will, □ Relinquishment Deed, □ Transfer Deed, □ Conveyance Deed, □ Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter 2. Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Approved Map, □ Site Plan 3. Utility Bills: □ Electricity Bill & payment receipt □ Water Bill &
		☐ Old Valuation Report
9.	Documents received from	5. No documents provided:
10.	Special Instructions if any:	CITEMA
11.	Vagreo to a	
	on Valuer firm to distort any the vested interest and to benefit a Customer Signature.	ntioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure any individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

Supplied to the supplied to th	VICC	
File No. RKA/DNCR/		5-238-
THE TANK OF THE TA		1000

世典	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PRO (To be filled by S	CESS COI	MPLIANCE CHECKLIST
s.NC	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?		
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?		
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	-	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	٩	
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	-	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

Г	4	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
-		Disease do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
H	<u>2.</u> 3.	
	٥.	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.
-	4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
-	5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent
- 1	٥.	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the
- 1		above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
		know the reason for the difference.
	6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and
1		contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
	7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
		papers.
8	3.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9		PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
1	- 1	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	- 1	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	-	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	-	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	- [-	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	1	Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	<u> c</u>	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	T	ake Google Map location.
11.	C	heck main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.		neck Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name
13.	Fi	Il each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
14.	CI	neck any defects or negativity in the property and a reck the appropriate option clearly.
15.	Do	neck any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
16.	In	o extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
		and additional appeals to be blooking microading internal in
		oney or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATU
	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey? Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property	
1	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	
<i>-</i>	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
5	the state of the s	
6.	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	
7.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	
10	Did you check society reputation?	
11	and you enterly reputation:	
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
13.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	
15.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
16.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
17.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
8.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	
} .	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
•	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	-
J	Did you signed the undertaking?	T. 15 39

V15(202C-25)-Pr 810	
DHAWAC	7438-1001
No.	
6/03/25	
	VIS (2014-15)-P(816 DHAWAC 6103125

MULTI STORIED FLATOR (Version 5.0)

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

		File No. RKA/DNCR//	*******	Date: 6/03/9	25	Time: 3.	,30	
	2.	Name of the Surveyor Property shown by		DHA MAC				
			locke	wner, Representatived, survey could not be	ve, 🗆 No	o one was a	contact No.	perty is
	3.	Survey Type	17-1	TO COMPR Ill survey (inside-out wi alf Survey (Measureme	th measu	urements & p	736 42 30 hotographs))
5	5.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken $\sim \rho$ How Property is Identified	prope	roperty was locked, erty, \(\simega\) NPA property so rom schedule of the perpendicular displayed on the esentative, \(\simega\) Enquired	(No meason Posson couldn' propertie propertie from ne	surements) essee didn't t be surveyed s mentioned ty, ldentifie	in the deed, and by the owner,	From
7.		Property Measurement Purpose of Valuation	☐ Se	erty could not be done, elf-measured, Sample alue assessment of the riodic Re-Valuation for or DRT Recovery purpo- artition purpose, Ger	□ Surve le measu asset for Bank, □	rement only, rement only, reading coll Distress sale	one ☐ No measurem lateral mortgage, e for NPA A/c.,	nent
9.		Type of Loan oan Amount	□ Ho Loan, Loan,	ousing Loan, □ Housi □ Loan against Prop □ Car Loan, □Properties □ Cash Crec	ng Take perty, □ oject Lo	Over Loan, Construction	☐ Home Improv	
1.		al Owner Name/s perty Purchaser Name	wo A	NERSHIP DETAILS	HED	PA / Je	er co	
3.	Pres	perty Address under Valuation sent Residence Address of the ner/ Purchaser	F	CAT NO.	Cum	25 60	76	or,

Page 6 of 12

	perty constitution	LI Free	Hold, □ Le	ase Hold		والمرافق وا		State State Contract
, Al		LOCA	TION DET	AILS			We	st
	Adjoining Properties (Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people	North F(AT NO		South TPTP	of of	East WTRY F(PT)	LT_{ℓ}	75
2.	Property Facing	☐ North-East	Facing,	South-Wes	st Facing, L	South-East		
3.	Landmark	TITIEC	F I.)	7			
1.	Ward Name/ No.	P1	J'.					operty
5.	Zone Name	MIC	4M	V	Vidth	Distance	from pro	Sperty
3.	Main Road Name & Width RDFT DHMED	Nan KID MAI BHOING Within Ma	road Vadt	spm)	119 14 PM	BH00	CI'T MIT rea	PD - Within
' .		□ Within Ma	in city, \square	V V ICI III .	- 11-A	Good G	;00a,	
3.	Location consideration of the Society	developing are	☐ In interio	rs, 🗆 Rem	iote area, 🏻	Backward,		
•	Location of the Flat	□ Poor □ Park Facing, □ Pool Facing, □ Road Facing, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Sunlight facing □ Urban developed, □ Urban developing, □ Semi Urban, □ Rural,						
1.	Characteristics of the Locality Proximity to civic amenities	☐ Backward, ☐ School] Industrial, Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Sta	ation A	Airport 10 /
or distance was into	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigan	Parishad.	☐ Area no	ot within an	y municipal il	imits	
3	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	□ DDA, □ GD ₍ □ MDDA, □ Ar □ Area not with	A, □ NOID ny other De in any deve	A, □ GNII velopment elopment a	OA, □ YEII t Authority: authority lin	DA, □ HUDA	A, LI KIVI	
1	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SD						
		□ Gurgaon Mur □ Kolkata Munio □ Area not withir	cipal Corpo	ration, \Box	Dehradun	Municipal Co	orporatio	n,
	N	lunicipality:						

OL 2- CAR PARKING Page 7 of 12

		PHYSICAL DETAILS	"我们是有关。"	000 10 of 12
	Covered Built-up Area	Covered Area, Flo	or Area, 🗆 Super Are	ea, Do
		As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	· 1226 59.F		site si
	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No		
	Is Independent access available to the property?	Clear independent sharing of other adjoining	ng property, ∐ No c	Access available in clear access is available.
	Is the property merged or	~·ρ	to diopate	
	colluded with any other property Construction Status	☐ Built-up property in u	se, 🗆 Under construc	ction, Construction no
	Total Number of Floors in the Building	started 2 B+G-F+ 1	Stoo 7th A	Fluor Popi
	Floor on which Flat is situated	Goth	- (# 1 ft for 1
	Type of Flat	RESIDEMTI	A /	+14 +09 +(CP)
	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	CO Z D C MIZ		7(0)
). 	Type of Group Housing Society Appearance/ Condition of the	☐ High End, ☐ Normal	. Affordable Group	Housing
	Building	□ Average, □ Poor □ □ No Survey External - □ Excelle	Under construction, □	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary
2.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐	Under construction, [☐ No construction
3.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Very Good, ☐ Avera	Good, Good, G	☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary
1.	Interior decoration	☐ Average, ☐ Below A ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very ☐ Average, ☐ Below A	Good, ☐ Good, [☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary
5.	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	K.B	3 , 113 113 113 113	Holix, — No Survey
S	Any violation done in the flat	M.P		
7.	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society	☐ Liffs, ☐ Garden, ☐ ☐ Club House, ☐ Wa		nming Pool, □ Gym, y zone, □ 100% Powe
3.	Property currently possessed by		perty was locked, [Construction, ☐ Couldn' Bank sealed, ☐ Cour

441	out in the property Special Comments if any	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown,☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:
	MARKETAB	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS
2.	Reputation/ class of developer Reputation of society	\times Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor
3.	Any issues in marketability of the property?	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor☐ Yes, ☐-No
	proposity (Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor Supply ☐ Very Good, ☒ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
5.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	☐ Yes, ☐ No Comments:
6.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
7.	At what True rate Owner bought this Property?	Year of purchase Purchase Price

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/INFORMATION

S.No	Particulars	Subject	Transaction already Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparab
1.	Name (source of	Property NA	FINDTUNE	7c. 1 1/ RS RE 82 9869443	ACTY
2.	information) Contact No.	NA	FORT UNE REAL ESTA	TE.	
3.	Type of source of		989260286		444
	Information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby	NA	PROPERTY		
4.	people) Rates/ Price informed		DEACER	PEACER	
	- Indiana	NA C m	SOK-6010)	551C-65K	150.Fx
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	υ NA	1 ON CARPET	ox corpo	7
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat	_ =	SACC	SPIE	
7.	***		1300 Sq.	130 SOR	
1,	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of			7	2
8.	Location/ surrounding/	Rose O	CLEAR	CCCAR	
	comparison with the	Base Case	SAME	Ame	
9.	(Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)		BUTCDING	BUTCDIME	
	Distance from the subject Property	0		P1/90	
0.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better,		O KM	01/4	
4	subject society)		ZIMICAR	SIMICAR	
1.	2 side open North		- COM	+ CHIC	
	facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		15 10		
	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	HE HAD		
			DWE FLAT		
	_	P.C.	PICPBCE		
		7.	IN The		
	- 1 (col		OI (DIMC		
44	Present expected Sale /alue of the overall property?		~ /h.		

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	SHIV	KOMPF	JA
Relationship with owner	EMP	10466	
Signature	X	3	
Mobile No.	913736	542 300	
Date	610319	25	

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	PHAMAZ
Signature	
Date	6103125



(TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	V15(20	724.25)-P	C816. 738- 106	
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWO	- WON TOG	20	
3.	Borrower Name	MIC NT	CHODA KA	CYPMCI CORP (
4.	Name of the Owner		7	77.02	
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	FCAT NO	4005, R	UPPREC ARIE	
6.	Property shown & identified by at	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, s			
	spot	could not be done from in			
		Name		Contact No.	
	SHI G ICI	UMAR JI	93	7364230	
7.	How Property is Identified by the	From schedule of the		in the deed, 🖯 From name plate	
	Surveyor	displayed on the propert	y, I dentified by the	owner/ owner representative, 🖯	
				f the property could not be done,	
		☐ Survey was not done			
8.	Are Boundaries matched		relevant papers availa	able to match the boundaries,	
		☐ Boundaries not mention			
9.	Survey Type	DEull survey (inside-out v			
		☐ Half Survey (Measurem	•		
		☐ Only photographs taker		,	
10.	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA		
-	photographs taken K, R	property so couldn't be sur			
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apa	rtment, 🗆 Residential H	ouse, 🗆 Low Rise Apartment, 🗆	
		Residential Builder Floor, [Commercial Land & B	uilding, Commercial Office,	
	The Control of the Co	Commercial Shop, Com	mercial Floor, 🗌 Shopp	ing Mall. A Hotel A Industrial	
		☐ Institutional, ☐ School	Building, 🗆 Vacant Resi	dential Plot, Vacant Industrial	
-		Plot, L. Agricultural Land			
2.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp	le measurement, No	measurement	
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storev	building so measuremen		
		- Huberty was increase	(Mainort non-	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
	A 0:0	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Applicables.			
	(4.12	measure the area within lim	nited time Any other	Reason:	
4.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed			
		va het titte deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
5.	Covered Built-up Area	Ac now Tild	A Company of the comp	, and salvey	
	1200	The state of the s	As per Map	As not site	
6.	Property possessed by at the time of	1276 JO.B	the second secon	As per site survey	
-		☐ Proportion Vacant, ☐ Le	ssee, Under Constru	uction, ☐ Couldn't be Surveyed,	
7.	Any negative observation of the	☐ Property was locked, ☐ B	ank sealed Tours	Couldn't be Surveyed,	

	and the second s	The second secon	Control
	Service Robins Show that something		Carlottanger .
14	ng malagaireas en gran et a establis ha	* Clear independent general is available. Access available in sharing a	
	the an applify	adjoining arguerry. No object access in available, () Access is closed that pad	get reason.
1.9	the production of the production of the work	No. Only with forguerary boundaries	No. to
and deposit mental	Barren same personal principalities,		
100	A the property managed of collected	64.0	Stanfall
	Active frequentials people by	M.b.	
11	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	Please refer areached these named Property rety Information Details	
Windowski (acc	The was a state of		
			the second second second

\$ medical department

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

sindertaking: have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of 8.4. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown enoug property or mished the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this among an action.

a Supries of the Person

4. Persigningen

No telephone

di Chate

EMPROYEC EMPROYEC

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:

No one was available,
Property is locked,
Owner/
improvementative refused to sign it.
Any other reason:

Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Unidertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Ministring boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property varies as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recurred the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report solucities on unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Barne of the Surveyor.

o Signature

c. Date

slown